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NOTIFICATION 
The List of Holidays for the year 2024 of the Mahapurusha Srimanta Sankaradeva Viswavidyalaya (MSSV) for the period 
from 1st January, 2024 to 31st December, 2024 shall be as follows: 
 

Dates Days of the week Name of the Festival etc. 

15th January 2024 Monday 
Magh Bihu & Tusu Puja 

16th January Tuesday 

23rd January Tuesday Netaji’s Birthday 

26th January Friday Republic Day 

31st January Wednesday Me-Dam -Me-Phi 

24th February Saturday Bir Chilaray Divas 

25th March Monday Dol Jatra 

29th March Friday Good Friday 

11th April Thursday Id-Ul-Fitr 

13th April Saturday 

Bohag Bihu 14th April Sunday 

15th April Monday 

20th April Saturday Sati Sadhini Divas 

1st May Wednesday May Day 

23rd May Thursday Buddha Purnima 

24th May Friday Janmotsav of Sri Sri Madhabdeva 

17th June Monday Id-ul –Zuha 

15th August Thursday Independence Day 

26th August Monday Janmastomi 

14th September Saturday Karam Puja 

2nd October Wednesday Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi 

10th October Thursday 

Autumn Recess 11th October Friday 

12th October Saturday 

13th October Sunday Janmotsav of Sri Sri Srimanta Sankardeva 

17th October Thursday Kati Bihu 

31st October Thursday Kali Puja & Diwali 

3rd November Sunday Bhatri Dwitiya 

15th November Friday Guru Nanak’s Birthday 

24th November Sunday Lachit Divas 

2nd December Monday 
Asom Divas( Su-Ka-Pha 

Divas) 

25th December Wednesday Christmas Day 

Two restricted holidays from the below list may be availed by the employee from the respective community: 

Dates Days of the week Name of the Festival etc. 

1stJanuary , 2024 Monday New Year’s Day 

17th January Wednesday Silpi Divas 
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27th January Saturday Busu Dima Festival 

14th February Wednesday Ali Aye Ligang 

20th February Tuesday Karbi-Dehal-Kachir Dom 

26th February Monday Shab-E-Barat 

8th March Friday Sivaratri 

18th March Monday Khring Khring Baithow Puja 

17th April Wednesday Deuri Bihu 

21st April Sunday Mahabir Jayanti 

23rd May Thursday Baikhowa Festival 

20th June Thursday Death Anniversary of Bishnu Prasad Rabha 

30th June Sunday Hul Divas 

16th September Monday Fateha –e-Dwaz- Daham 

7th November  Chhat Puja 

10th December Tuesday Martyr’s Day (Swahid Divas) 

24th December Tuesday Christmas Eve 

 

 

 
(Dr. M. K. Borah) 

Registrar 
Memo No. : MSSV/R/02/2014/25244-49               Date: 29-12-2023 

Copy to:- 
1. The Secretary to the Hon’ble Vice-Chancellor. 
2. The Coordinator for favour of information. 
3. The Deputy Registrar (Academic) for information and necessary action. 
4. All the Head/Head (i/c) of the Departments for information and necessary actions - with a request to circulate among 

the faculties and students. 
5. All the concerned Professors & Supervisors for information and necessary action. 
6. The Assistant Registrar (Acad.) for information and necessary action. 
7. The Assistant Registrar (Finance) for information and necessary action. 
8. The Assistant Registrar, Raidongia Campus for information and necessary action. 
9. The Assistant Controller of Examinations for information and necessary action. 
10. The Assistant Librarian, Central Library for information and necessary action. 
11. The Section Officer, Jorhat & Dhubri Unit for information and necessary action. 
12. Notice Board. 
13. Office file. 

 
 

(Dr. M. K. Borah) 
Registrar 


